



Literary Awards

Saturday, October 26
The California Club

HONORING
Elizabeth
Strout
Literary Award

Ela + Nikhil Jhaveri

Light of Learning Award

Join the Library Foundation of Los Angeles and our vibrant community of supporters for the 2024 Literary Awards, honoring Pulitzer Prize-winning author Elizabeth Strout and long-time ambassadors Ela and Nikhil Jhaveri. The evening will celebrate the Foundation's support of the life-changing mission and impact of the Los Angeles Public Library.

2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES —	
■ \$100,000 • Presenting Sponsor • Two (2) tables for 10 • Main stage speaking opportunity • Prime placement of logo or name in marketing materials • Name or logo visibility from stage • Private tour of Central Library with City Librarian John Szabo • Exclusive meet and greet with Literary Award honoree Elizabeth Strout • 2 ads in the digital tribute book	■ \$50,000 • Diamond Sponsor • Two (2) tables for 10 • Verbal recognition from stage • Prime placement of logo or name in marketing material • Name or logo visibility from stage • Exclusive meet and greet with Literary Award honoree Elizabeth Strout • Ad in the digital tribute book
□ \$25,000 • Platinum Sponsor • One (1) table for 10 • Verbal recognition from stage • Placement of logo or name in marketing materials • Name or logo visibility from stage • Exclusive meet and greet with Literary Award honoree Elizabeth Strout • Ad in the digital tribute book □ \$6,000 • Bronze Sponsor • Six (6) tickets • Name or logo visibility from stage • Name recognition in the digital tribute book	<u> -</u>
PAYMENT INFORMATION	
	les (Please include "for Literary Awards 2024" in note.)
Credit Card: Amount: \$ Name on	
Card #: Exp. Da	ate: CVV:
Please invoice me. Payment due by October 11.	
CONTACT INFORMATION —	
Please print name(s) as you wish it to appear in all printed or Name:	digital materials.
Email:	Telephone:

City:

Address:

State:

Zip: